1 GKD Desk Organizer and pen stand for office table stylish and
eco-friendly personal organiser box 4 compartment unique gifts desk
decor with 3d motivation (Pack of 2) | B0BVWH7S52 ( GKD000500-C1 )

HSN:44111200

₹693.75 1 ₹693.75 12% IGST ₹83.25 ₹777.00

TOTAL: ₹83.25 ₹777.00
Amount in Words:
Seven Hundred Seventy-seven only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 Gift Kya De GKD Book Rack 4 Layer Wooden Book Stand for Table
Multipurpose Home dcor Storage Rack Premium Bookcase Showcase
Organizer for Study Table Office Desk Book Shelf for Wall (DIY) Dark
Wood | B0CCL7ZWXK ( GKD000564-BR ) 
HSN:44219092

₹445.54 1 ₹445.54 12% IGST ₹53.46 ₹499.00

TOTAL: ₹53.46 ₹499.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Wooden Coaster for Puja and Wooden Diwali Decoration Items
for Home Decor Devi Charan Paduka for Puja Unique Diwali Gift
Items ( Coaster and Charan Paduka Made in India ) (Yellow) (Pack of
4) | B0BFLNYFBN ( GKD000536-YW ) 
HSN:441112

₹400.89 1 ₹400.89 12% IGST ₹48.11 ₹449.00

TOTAL: ₹48.11 ₹449.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: l0o9LmYV0J8pTpGJGqCx Date & Time: 26/07/2023, 07:24:00 hrs Invoice Value: 449.00 Mode of Payment: Debit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Bookmarks Set of 20 Creative Book Marks for Book Unique Gifts
for Book Lovers Bookmarks Aesthetic Gifts Hard Paperback with
Tassel Dori & Colorful Book Accessories (ecofriendly 20pc) |
B0C5DGVHVQ ( GKD000539-C20 ) 
HSN:44219090

₹356.25 1 ₹356.25 12% IGST ₹42.75 ₹399.00

TOTAL: ₹42.75 ₹399.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
3SqmZEMmoF5FGxI1qp9F

Date & Time: 26/07/2023, 02:48:19
hrs

Invoice Value: 
399.00

Mode of Payment: 
AmazonProductVoucher

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Premium Wooden Coasters with Proper
Coaster Stand Designer Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs,
and Glasses (Square 3.8 X 3.8 Inch) (Social Media) | B0C1T2KZT8 (
GKD000548-SM ) 
HSN:4420

₹266.96 1 ₹266.96 12% IGST ₹32.04 ₹299.00

TOTAL: ₹32.04 ₹299.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :